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Anlage
Alte Pforzheimer Str. 50, 75449 Wurmberg

Sportwart/in
Boger, Sebastian
T 0160-92632661 Sebastianboger@aol.com

Jugendwart/in

Kratt, Tanja
T 01714906233 tanja.kratt@t-online.de
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Damen 1
MF: Jasmin Eberle
m 015756558465; jasmin.eberle@freenet.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Eberle, Jasmin
Bechtle, Kathrin
Dihlmann, Stephanie
Boger, Luisa
Klingel, Sarah
Dihimann, Lena
Dihlmann, Jana
Clauer, Christin
Grausam, Carolin
Fritz, Milena
Kihn, Tamara

Ersatzspieler
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Kasper, Connie
Wunsch, Sabine
Kiegler, Willma
Decker, Gabriele
Michalak, Dorothea
Grau, Viola
Schaefer, Brigitte
Walser-Schaan, Rita
Bernik, Erika

E10Binder, Daniela
E11Filler, Sandra
E12Grafmiiller, Inge
E13Kornmayer, Beate
E14Schdpf, Viola

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
28550259
28650291
28250132
28850480
28350372
28850479
28550219
27950373
20159378
20260598
20260622

26550033
26250310
25050320
25850243
25750854
26802169
24750316
25750436
24150198
27551205
26652878
26450337
25250396
26901958

LK DR Info
LK14,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK15,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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